TH
IN
 FILM
 A
RRAY C
H
IP RESISTO
R -C

APPLICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER GUIDE
DERATIVE CURVE
- Advanced thin film technology
- Very tight tolerance down to ±0.1%
- Extremely low TCR down to ±10PPM/°C
- TCR tracking down to 15ppm(±7.5ppm) and tolerance
matching down to 0.1%(±0.05%)
- RoHS compliant component, compatible with lead
(Pb)-free
- Voltage divider
- Feedback circuits
- Signal conditioning
1 2
3
4
5
6
78
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Alumina Substrate
Bottom Electrode (Ag)
Top Elctrode (Ag-Pd)
Edge Electrode (NiCr)
Barrier Layer (Ni)
External Electrode (Sn)
Resistor Layer
Primary Overcoat (glass)
P
L
a
b
b
t
c
c
W
TYPE NO. OF
RESISTORS L W H A B C Y WEIGHT (G)
(1000 PCS)
CNP34 4 3.20 ± 0.15 1.60 ± 0.15  0.55 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.05 0.30 ± 0.15 0.30 ± 0.15 0.30 ± 0.15
OVER COAT GLASS
CONDUCTOR
RESISTIVE ELEMENTS
ALUMINA CERAMIC
8 7 6 5
1
R1
R1 = R2 = R3 = R4
R2 R3 R4
2 3 4
UNIT=mm
CNP
PRODUCT TYPE DIMENSIONS
34 - 0603X4 B:
C:
D:
F:
± 0.1%
± 0.25%
± 0.5%
±1%
0010: 1Ω
4R70: 4.7Ω
1001: 1KΩ